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Sundry accessories

Accessories for 
electric locks

Roses
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ROSES

ROSE PAIR OF KEY GUIDE ESCUTCHEON (WITH SCREWS)

ROSE KEY GUIDE ESCUTCHEON

KEY GUIDE ESCUTCHEON (WITH SCREWS)

KEY GUIDE ROSE

COD. Material

0441 N Black nylon 0,001 100 -

COD. Material

0440 N Black nylon 0,010 50 -

COD. Material

0120 N Black nylon 0,004 100 -

COD. Material

0590 A Zinc-plated steel 0,040 50 -

COD. Material

0590 N Black nylon 0,040 10 -

COD. Material

0140 N Black nylon 0,002 100 -

For oval cylinders

For double-bit key locks

For double-bit key locksFor profile cylinders

For cross key locks

For cross key locks
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ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRIC LOCKS

PAIR OF CONTACTS (WITH SPACERS) TEAR RESISTANT COIL SET

MECHANICAL PUSH-BUTTON (WITH SCREWS) TEAR RESISTANT COIL SET

MECHANICAL PUSH-BUTTON (WITH SCREWS) 
WITH HOLD-OPEN

TEAR RESISTANT COIL SET

TEAR RESISTANT COIL SET

COD. Electrical features

049 12V - 10W a.c. 0,030 10 -

COD. Electrical features

035 12V - 15W a.c. 0,030 10 -

COD. Material

059 Nylon 0,030 10 -

COD. Material

058 Nylon 0,030 10 -

COD. Electrical features

050 12V - 1,5A 0,030 10 -

COD. Electrical features

039Q 12V - 10W a.c. / d.c. 0,021 10 -

COD. Electrical features

039 12V - 10W a.c. / d.c. 0,021 10 -

For electric locks

For predisposed 
electric locks

For predisposed 
electric locks

For electric locks series:

1777-377-378-388-399- 
777-778-788-799-877- 
878-888-899-999

For electric locks series:

1408Q-1409Q-1418Q- 
1508Q 
4408Q-4409Q-4418Q

For electric locks series:

1408-1409-1418 
1508 
4408-4409-4418

For electric locks series:

15938-5948-5968-5978
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SUNDRY ACCESSORIES

For kit series:

0670-0670E

For kit series:

0680-0680S-0690-0770S-0780S

For kit series:

0681-0681S-0691-0771S-0781S

For kit series:

0671-0671E-0682-0682S-0691-0692-0772S-0782S

For kit series:

0670-0670E-0690

For kit series:

0670-0670E-0690

INTERNAL ROD CONNECTING PLATE

COD. Material

AST003.0 Zinc-plated steel 0,126 10 -

COD. Material

AST001.0 Zinc-plated steel 0,196 10 -

COD. Material

PSR028.0 Zinc-plated steel 0,160 50 -

COD. Material

PRS070.0 Zinc-plated steel 0,010 50 -

COD. Material

AST002.0 Zinc-plated steel 0,100 10 -

COD. Material

067D08 Hardened and zinc-plated steel 0,027 50 -

INTERNAL ROD

EXTERNAL ROD

PIN JOINT

STEEL SAW-RESISTANT
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SUNDRY ACCESSORIES

COD. Material

ANY033.0 Black nylon 0,001 100 -

COD. Material

ANY031.0 Black nylon 0,003 50 -

COD. Material

0630 T Brass 0,020 10 50

COD. Material

ANY032.0 Black nylon 0,001 100 -
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For kit series:

0670-0670E-0680-0680S-0690-0770S-0780S

For kit series:

0670-0670E-0690

For kit series:

0670-0670E-0690

For kit series:

0670-0671-0674-0690-0691-0692-0699

For cylinders

COD. A Material

VTC001.0 22 Nickel-plated steel 0,002 100 -

VTC002.0 27 Nickel-plated steel 0,003 100 -

VTC003.0 37 Nickel-plated steel 0,004 100 -

VTC004.0 47 Nickel-plated steel 0,006 100 -

VTC006.0 67 Nickel-plated steel 0,008 100 -

VTC007.0 77 Nickel-plated steel 0,009 100 -

VTC008.0 87 Nickel-plated steel 0,010 100 -

VTC009.0 97 Nickel-plated steel 0,011 100 -

VTC011.0 117 Nickel-plated steel 0,014 100 -

ROD GUIDE

BUSHING

BUSHING

SPRUNG DUST FLOOR STRIKER

CYLINDER SCREW
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COD. F A

0661 25 40,5 0,340 2 -

COD. F A

0662 25 40,5 0,400 2 -

COD. F A

0661S 25 40,5 0,304 2 -

0661S/F16 16 40,5 0,259 2 -

0661S/F22 22 40,5 0,289 2 -
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SUNDRY ACCESSORIES

3 LOCKING POINTS TIPPING DEVIATOR

3 LOCKING POINTS TIPPING DEVIATOR

5 LOCKING POINTS TIPPING DEVIATOR

For kit series:

0680-0681-0682-0689

For kit series:

0680S-0681S-0682S-0689S

For kit series:

0690-0691-0692-0699
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COD. F A

0766S 25 40,5 0,345 2 -

0766S/F16 16 40,5 0,305 2 -

0766S/F22 22 40,5 0,332 2 -

COD. F A

0761S 25 41 0,277 2 -

0761S/F16 16 41 0,241 2 -

0761S/F22 22 41 0,265 2 -
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SUNDRY ACCESSORIES

3/5 LOCKING POINTS ADVANCING DEVIATOR 3/5 LOCKING POINTS HOOK AND PISTON DEVIATOR

For kit series:

0780S-0781S-0782S-0789S

For kit series:

0770S-0771S-0772S-0779S
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SUNDRY ACCESSORIESSUNDRY ACCESSORIES

INTERCHANGEABLE ANTI-NOISE LATCH BOLT

INTERCHANGEABLE ANTI-NOISE LATCH BOLT

INTERCHANGEABLE ANTI-NOISE LATCH BOLT

INTERCHANGEABLE ANTI-NOISE LATCH BOLT

INTERCHANGEABLE LATCH BOLT

COD. Material

0370 Nickel-plated special alloy 0,018 10 -

COD. Material

0380 Nickel-plated special alloy 0,058 10 -

COD. Material

0390 Nickel-plated special alloy 0,037 10 -

COD. Material

01430S Nickel-plated special alloy 0,024 10 -

COD. Material

05930 Nickel-plated special alloy 0,026 10 -

For locks series:

1770 
338-358 
370 
4338-4530 
530-540 
770-782-870-882

For locks series:

1300 (but cod. 1300.20.**) 
1400-1400S-1408Q-1409Q 
1410-1410S-1418Q-1490 
1500-1500S-1508Q 
1600S-1610S-1620S-1630S 
1700S-1720S-1740S-1760S 
3400-3410-3500 
4400-4408Q-4409Q 
4410-4418Q-4490

For locks series:

1780-380-780-880

For locks series:

390-790-890-990

For locks series:

11140-11170 
1940-1970 
41140-41170-4940-4970 
5930-5940-5960-5970
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SUNDRY ACCESSORIESSUNDRY ACCESSORIES

INTERCHANGEABLE ROLLER BOLT

INTERCHANGEABLE ROLLER BOLT (WITH SPRINGS)

COD. Material

0535 Nickel-plated brass 0,018 10 -

COD. Material

01435 Nickel-plated brass 0,026 10 -

For locks series:

1770 
338-358 
370 
4338-4530 
530-540 
770-782-870-882

For locks series:

1300 (but cod. 1300.20.**) 
1400-1400S-1410-1410S-1490 
1500-1500S 
1600S-1610S-1620S-1630S 
1700S-1720S-1740S-1760S 
3400-3410-3500 
4400-4410-4490

INTERCHANGEABLE ROLLER BOLT (WITH SPRING)

INTERCHANGEABLE ROLLER BOLT

INTERCHANGEABLE ROLLER BOLT

COD. Material

0385 Nickel-plated brass 0,050 10 -

COD. Material

0395 Nickel-plated brass 0,032 10 -

COD. Material

05935 Nickel-plated brass 0,032 10 -

For locks series:

1780-380-780-880

For locks series:

390-790-890-990

For locks series:

11140-11170 
1940-1970 
41140-41170-4940-4970 
5930-5940-5960-5970
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SUNDRY ACCESSORIESSUNDRY ACCESSORIES

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

COD. Material

0371 Black nylon 0,002 10 -

COD. Material

01431 Black nylon 0,002 10 -

COD. Material

05931 Black nylon 0,002 10 -

For locks series:

1300 
1400-1400S-1410-1410S-1490 
1500-1500S 
1600S-1610S-1620S-1630S 
1700S-1720S-1740S-1760S 
3400-3410-3500 
4400-4410-4490

For locks series

1770-370-770-870

For locks series

11140-11170 
1940-1970 
41140-41170-4940-4970 
5930-5940-5960-5970



337

20

8200

20
8164

25
63

37

24
6

35,5

4

306

25
3 6

91

25
3

22

37

5 8

SUNDRY ACCESSORIESSUNDRY ACCESSORIES

COD. Material

0626 N Black nylon 0,003 10 -

COD. Material

0633 N Black nylon 0,003 10 -

COD. Material

0720 N Black nylon 0,012 10 -

COD. Material

0730 N Black nylon 0,010 10 -

FOREND SPACER

FOREND SPACER

FOREND SPACER

FOREND SPACER

For locks cod. :

1408Q-1409Q-1418Q 
4408Q-4409Q-4418Q

For multi-point locks with U forend

For locks with 16 mm forend cod. :

320-322-328-330-332-338-340-342-348-350-352-358-4320-
4328-4330-4338-4340-4350-4530-4535-530-535-540-545

For horizontal locks with 16 mm forend and vertical locks cod. :

327-334-335-337-339-345-351-354-355-356-357-359-4335-
4339-4355-4356-4531-531-541

FOREND SPACER

FOREND SPACER

FOREND SPACER

COD. Material

0623 N Black nylon 0,007 10 -

COD. Material

0624 N Black nylon 0,004 10 -

COD. Material

0625 N Black nylon 0,002 10 -

For vertical security locks with 25 mm forend

For horizontal security and 
double-bit key locks with 
25 mm forend

For locks with 22 mm forend


